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Appoquinimink School District 
Appoquinimink High School 
1080 Bunker Hill Road 
Middletown, DE  19709 
Phone: (302) 449-3840 
FAX: (302) 378-5130 
SLC Code: N120 
Advisor: Monique Riddick 
E-mail: monique.riddick@appo.k12.de.us    
 

Brandywine School District 
Concord High School 
2501 Ebright Road 
Wilmington, DE  19810-1198 
Phone: (302) 475-3951 
FAX: (302) 529-3094 
SLC Code: N280 
Advisor: Shana Dulin 
E-mail: shana.dulin@bsd.k12.de.us  
 

Caesar Rodney School District 
Caesar Rodney High School 
239 Old North Road 
Camden-Wyoming, DE  19934-1248 
Phone: (302) 697-2161 
FAX: (302) 697-6888 
SLC Code: D280 
Advisor: Kathleen Thomas 
E-mail: kathleen.thomas@cr.k12.de.us  
 

Cape Henlopen School District 
Cape Henlopen High School 
1250 Kings Highway 
Lewes, DE  19958 
Phone: (302) 645-7711 
FAX: (302) 645-1356 
SLC Code: S150 
Advisor: J. Cagney France 
E-mail: cfrance@cape.k12.de.us   
 

Capital School District 
Dover High School 
One Pat Lynn Drive 
Dover, DE  19901-1526 
Phone:(302) 672-1525 
FAX:(320) 672-1565 
SLC Code: D103 
Advisor: Tina Pinkett 
E-mail: tina.pinkett@capital.k12.de.us  
 

Christina School District 
Christiana High School 
190 Salem Church Road 
Newark, DE  19713-2123 
Phone: (302) 454-2123 
FAX: (302) 454-3490 
SLC Code: N410 
Advisor: Martin Tuohy 
E-mail: tuohym@christina.k12.de.us  
 

Christina School District 
Glasgow High School 
1901 South College Avenue 
Newark, DE  19702-2395 
Phone: (302) 631-5600 
Fax: (302) 454-5433 
SLC Code: N410 
Advisor: Patrick Costigan 
E-mail: costiganp@christina.k12.de.us  
 

Christina School District 
Newark High School 
750 East Delaware Avenue 
Newark, DE  19711-7188 
Phone: (302) 631-4700 
FAX: (302) 454-2155 
SLC Code: N410 
Advisor: Edina Buzgon 
E-mail: buzgone@christina.k12.de.us   
 

Red Clay Consolidated School District 
A. I. DuPont High School 
50 Hillside Road, Greenville 
Wilmington, DE  19807-2297 
Phone: (302) 651-2626  Ext.150 
FAX: (302) 652-2757 
SLC Code: N270 
Advisor: Charles Schneider 
E-mail: charles.schneider@redclay.k12.de.us  
 

Red Clay Consolidated School District 
Thomas McKean High School 
301 McKennan’s Church Road 
Wilmington, DE  19808-1398 
Phone: (302) 992-5520 
FAX: (302) 992-5525 
SLC: N270 
Advisor: Michelle Murphy 
E-mail: michelle.murphy@redclay.k12.de.us  
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Smyrna School District 
Smyrna High School 
500 Duck Creek Parkway 
Smyrna, DE  1977 
Phone: (302) 653-8581 
FAX: (302) 653-3139 
SLC: N460 
Advisor: Kay Conaway 
E-mail: kay.conaway@smyrna.k12.de.us 
 

  

Assistant Chapter Advisors: 

Capital School District 
Dover High School 
One Pat Lynn Drive 
Dover, DE  19901-1526 
Phone:(302) 672-1525 
FAX:(320) 672-1565 
SLC Code: D103 
Co-Advisor: Wendy Reed-Ridgeway  
E-mail: wendy.reed@capital.k12.de.us 
 

Red Clay Consolidated School District 
A. I. DuPont High School 
50 Hillside Road, Greenville 
Wilmington, DE  19807-2297 
Phone: (302) 651-2626  Ext.150 
FAX: (302) 652-2757 
SLC Code: N270 
Co-Advisor: Tom Tabb 
E-mail: tom.tabb@redclay.k12.de.us 
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